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The menu of Jg Chicken And Seafood from Mableton includes 85 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $26.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. JG’s restaurant presents a
varied culinary experience, with customers divided on their visits. Some rave about the excellent fried catfish,
flavorful wings, and unique sides like fried green tomatoes, urging food enthusiasts to explore the menu. Others
express serious concerns regarding cleanliness, with reports of unpleasant odors, unsatisfactory seafood, and
lackluster fries, contributing to a generally uninviting atmosphere. While the customer service remains
commendable, with friendly staff making patrons feel welcome, a need for renovations and consistent food
quality is apparent. Overall, JG's shows promise but requires attention to improve the dining experience for
everyone.
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Secondi

SEA TROUT

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Seafood

3 WHOLE CATFISH

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks

FROZEN FRESH SQUEEZED
LEMONADE

Appetizer

FRIED MAC AND CHEESE

Indian
FRIED OKRA

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE

Main

BELGIAN SWEET WAFFLE

Lunch Specials

CATFISH FILET

$12.0

$19.0

$2.5

$5.0

$5.9

$5.5

$6.0

$14.5

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Fried Chicken

6 PIECES WINGS

Chef Specialties

SEAFOOD COMBO PLATES

Quick Bites

SWEET CORN NUGGETS

Seafoods
2 WHOLE CATFISH

Fish And Seafood

OCEAN PERCH

$11.2

$18.5

$6.0

$17.0

$12.0

Party Portions For Take

Out

WHOLE SWEET POTATO PIE

Amazing Desserts

WHOLE KEY LIME PIE

Fish Dinner

CATFISH NUGGETS

Fish Entrees

FLOUNDER

Takeaway

WHOLE PECAN PIE

$18.0

$24.0

$15.0

$14.5

$19.0
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Howie Wings

20 PIECES WINGS $26.6
Thanksgiving Cakes And
Pies

WHOLE LEMON CAKE $24.0
Tenders (Chicken)

6 PIECES CHICKEN TENDER $12.5

Desserts - Specials Made

Daily

CAKES $5.0
Classic Fish And Chips
WHITING $12.0
Crispy Chicken Dinners
CHICKEN GIZZARD MEAL $13.9
Entrées

NUGGETS

10 PIECES WINGS $15.4
Side Dishes

HUSH PUPPIES $6.0
ONION RINGS $5.5
Chicken

CHICKEN LIVER MEAL $14.9

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

KETCHUP
HOT SAUCE

Beverages
CANNED SODAS $2.0
BOTTLED DRINK $3.0

Flavored Wings

DINNER 20 PIECES WINGS $26.6
DINNER 6 PIECES WINGS $11.2
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

CHICKEN

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE $5.8
WHOLE RED VELVET CAKE $24.0
SWEET POTATO PIE $5.0
Fish By The Piece

SEA TROUT, TILAPIA OR WHITING

(12 PIECES) $28.0
SEA TROUT, TILAPIA OR WHITING ¢, o
(21 PIECES)

CATFISH FILET (21) $73.0
CATFISH FILET (12) $47.0

Whole Wing Only

WHOLE WING 50
WHOLE WING 30
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WHOLE WING 20
WHOLE WING 100

Popular Items

3 PIECES WING AND 10 PIECES
SHRIMP

10 PIECES WHOLE WINGS DINNER

DINNER 10 PIECES WINGS
REGULAR FRIES

6 PIECES WHOLE WINGS DINNER
LARGE FRIES

Colossal Combos

3 PIECES WING AND 1 PIECE
FLOUNDER

3 PIECES WING AND 2 PIECES
WHITING

3 PIECES WING AND 3 PIECES
TENDERS

CHICKEN AND WAFFLE 3 PIECES
WING WITH SWEET WAFFLE

3 PIECES WINGS AND CATFISH
NUGGETS

10 PIECES SHRIMP AND 1 PIECE
SEA TROUT

3 PIECES WING AND 2 PIECES
TILAPIA

Ingredients Used

OKRA
SHRIMP

$18.5

$23.0
$16.4
$4.0
$17.0
$6.0

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$6.0

COCONUT

CORN

BEANS
SHRIMP $14.9
TILAPIA $13.0
JUMBO SHRIMP $15.5
Family Meals

12 PIECES OF WHITING, 1 LARGE
FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD

60 PIECES OF SHRIMP, 12
PORTIONS OF COLESLAW, 1 LOAF $47.0
OF BREAD

50 PIECE WHOLE WINGS, 1 LARGE
FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD

60 PIECES OF SHRIMP, 1 LARGE
FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD

3LBS OF CATFISH NUGGETS, 1
LOAF OF BREAD, 12 PORTIONS $31.0
OF COLESLAW

3LBS CATFISH NUGGETS, 1
LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD

$36.0

$94.0

$49.0

$31.0

THE REAL FAMILY MEAL DEAL

12 PIECES OF WHITING, 12
PORTIONS OF COLESLAW, 1 LOAF $36.0
OF BREAD

25 CHICKEN TENDERS, 1 LARGE
FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD

20 PIECE WHOLE WING, 1 LARGE
FRY, 1 LOAF BREAD

30 PIECE WHOLE WINGS, 1 LARGE
FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD

$160.0

$47.0

$44.0

$62.0
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Jg Chicken And Seafood

737 Veterans Memorial Hwy SW, Opening Hours:

Mableton 1-30126-3389, United Monday 11:00 -22:00

States Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 12:00 -22:00

Made with Menu
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