



https://menuweb.menu
737 Veterans Memorial Hwy SW, Mableton I-30126-3389, United States
(+1)6783880668 - https://jgchickenandseafood.com/







The *menu of Jg Chicken And <u>Seafood</u>* from <u>Mableton</u> includes **85** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$26.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. JG's restaurant presents a varied culinary experience, with customers divided on their visits. Some rave about the excellent fried catfish, flavorful wings, and unique sides like fried green tomatoes, urging food enthusiasts to explore the menu. Others express serious concerns regarding cleanliness, with reports of unpleasant odors, unsatisfactory <u>seafood</u>, and lackluster fries, contributing to a generally uninviting atmosphere. While the customer service remains commendable, with friendly staff making patrons feel welcome, a need for renovations and consistent food quality is apparent. Overall, JG's shows promise but requires attention to improve the dining experience for everyone.



\$19.0

Secondi SEA TROUT	\$12.0	Chicken Wings WINGS	
Vegetarian GREEN BEANS		Fried Chicken 6 PIECES WINGS	\$11.2
Seafood		<b>Chef Specialties</b>	
3 WHOLE CATFISH	\$19.0	SEAFOOD COMBO PLATES	\$18.5
Salad COLE SLAW	\$2.5	Quick Bites SWEET CORN NUGGETS	\$6.0
Drinks		Seafoods	
FROZEN FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE	\$5.0	2 WHOLE CATFISH	\$17.0
Appetizer FRIED MAC AND CHEESE	<b>\$5.9</b>	Fish And Seafood OCEAN PERCH	\$12.0
Indian FRIED OKRA		Party Portions For Ta Out WHOLE SWEET POTATO PIE	<b>ake</b>
Soft Drinks LEMONADE		Amazing Desserts WHOLE KEY LIME PIE	\$24.0
Paleo Bars PECAN PIE	<b>\$5.5</b>	Fish Dinner CATFISH NUGGETS	\$15.0
Main BELGIAN SWEET WAFFLE	\$6.0	FISH Entrees FLOUNDER	\$14.5
<b>Lunch Specials</b>		Takeaway	
CATFISH FILET	\$14.5	WHO! E PECAN PIE	\$10 N

WHOLE PECAN PIE

		1	
8			4
			3,
		1	
-	<b>PERSON</b>	Mary.	4

Howie Wings		Sauces	
20 PIECES WINGS	\$26.6	KETCHUP	
		HOT SAUCE	
Thanksgiving Cakes	And	_	
Pies		Beverages	
WHOLE LEMON CAKE	\$24.0	CANNED SODAS	\$2.0
_		BOTTLED DRINK	\$3.0
Tenders (Chicken)			
6 PIECES CHICKEN TENDER	\$12.5	Flavored Wings	
		<b>DINNER 20 PIECES WINGS</b>	\$26.6
Desserts - Specials Made		<b>DINNER 6 PIECES WINGS</b>	\$11.2
Daily		These Times Of Dishe	_
CAKES	\$5.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
	•	Are Being Served	
Classic Fish And Chips		FISH	
WHITING	\$12.0	CHICKEN	
Crispy Chicken Dinners		Dessert	
CHICKEN GIZZARD MEAL	\$13.9	KEY LIME PIE	\$5.8
		WHOLE RED VELVET CAKE	\$24.0
Entrées		SWEET POTATO PIE	\$5.0
NUGGETS			
10 PIECES WINGS	\$15.4	Fish By The Piece	
Side Dishes		SEA TROUT, TILAPIA OR WHITING (12 PIECES)	\$28.0
HUSH PUPPIES	\$6.0	SEA TROUT, TILAPIA OR WHITING	\$42.0
HUSH PUPPIES ONION RINGS	\$6.0 \$5.5	(21 PIECES)	
		(21 PIECES)  CATFISH FILET (21)	\$73.0
		(21 PIECES)	
ONION RINGS		(21 PIECES)  CATFISH FILET (21)	\$73.0

**WHOLE WING 30** 



COCONUT

WHOLE WING 20 WHOLE WING 100

**SHRIMP** 

	REANS	
	SHRIMP	\$14.9
\$18.5	TILAPIA	\$13.0
\$23.0	JUMBO SHRIMP	\$15.5
\$16.4	Family Meals	
\$4.0	•	
\$17.0	FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD	\$36.0
\$6.0	60 PIECES OF SHRIMP, 12 PORTIONS OF COLESLAW, 1 LOAF OF BREAD	\$47.0
	50 PIECE WHOLE WINGS, 1 LARGE	\$94.0
\$18.5	•	40
\$18.5	60 PIECES OF SHRIMP, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD	\$49.0
\$18.5	3LBS OF CATFISH NUGGETS, 1 LOAF OF BREAD, 12 PORTIONS OF COLESLAW	\$31.0
\$18.5	3LBS CATFISH NUGGETS, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD	\$31.0
\$18.5	THE REAL FAMILY MEAL DEAL	\$160.0
Ψ10.5	12 PIECES OF WHITING, 12	
\$18.5	PORTIONS OF COLESLAW, 1 LOAF OF BREAD	\$36.0
\$18.5	25 CHICKEN TENDERS, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD	\$47.0
	20 PIECE WHOLE WING, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF BREAD	\$44.0
\$6.0	30 PIECE WHOLE WINGS, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD	\$62.0
	\$23.0 \$16.4 \$4.0 \$17.0 \$6.0 \$18.5 \$18.5 \$18.5 \$18.5 \$18.5 \$18.5	SHRIMP  \$18.5  TILAPIA  JUMBO SHRIMP  \$23.0  \$16.4  Family Meals  \$4.0  12 PIECES OF WHITING, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD  \$6.0  60 PIECES OF SHRIMP, 12 PORTIONS OF COLESLAW, 1 LOAF OF BREAD  50 PIECE WHOLE WINGS, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD  \$18.5  60 PIECES OF SHRIMP, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD  \$18.5  3LBS OF CATFISH NUGGETS, 1 LOAF OF BREAD, 12 PORTIONS OF COLESLAW  \$18.5  3LBS CATFISH NUGGETS, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD  THE REAL FAMILY MEAL DEAL  12 PIECES OF WHITING, 12 PORTIONS OF COLESLAW, 1 LOAF OF BREAD  \$18.5  \$18.5  CF CHICKEN TENDERS, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF OF BREAD  20 PIECE WHOLE WING, 1 LARGE FRY, 1 LOAF BREAD  30 PIECE WHOLE WINGS, 1 LARGE



### Jg Chicken And Seafood

737 Veterans Memorial Hwy SW, Mableton I-30126-3389, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:30 Saturday 11:00 -22:30 Sunday 12:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

